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40149 ELECTRICAL 0 07/14/2020

18017 M H 125 03/06/2001

HX Base Yr

1833 SW OLD WIRE RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,300 116.3800 130.35 169,455 1986 1986 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 81,338

UCP 576 20 115 9,744

UEP 87 60 52 4,406

UOP 112 20 22 1,864

UOP 112 20 22 1,864

UST 96 45 43 3,643

UST 192 45 86 7,287

2,135 1,300 110,146

BAS= W30 S24 E26 UOP= S8 E14 N8 W14$ E14 UST=  E12 UCP= S12
E16 N36 W16 S24$ N16W12 S16$ N16 UST=  E12 N8 W12 S8$ N8 UOP=
N4 W10 N1  U3 L3  W6  L3 D3  S1 W18 S4 E18 N5  U3 R3  E6  R3
D3  S5 E10$ W10 UEP= N5  U3 L3  W6  L3 D3  S5 E12$.
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1 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 5,000

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 200

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

13,900

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.56 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 81,320

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500
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HX Base Yr

1833 SW OLD WIRE RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,000 83.6000 50.16 50,160 1973 1973 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1000

BAS 1,000 100 1,000 20,064

1,000 1,000 20,064

BAS= N12 W26 N14 W20 S14 W14 S12 E60$.
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